RESULTS

AS Assembly

AS President

President

AS Vice Presidents

Vice President Campus Affairs

Vice President External Affairs

AS Campus-wide Senators

Campus-wide Senator (5)

Off-campus Senator (2)

Ballots Cast

Kimberly Thien Giangtran

Patrick Miencharoen
Total Votes Cast

Ballots Cast
Hannah R Kreitman
Samuel J-W Fleet
Total Votes Cast

Ballots Cast
Alisha Saxena
An Huang

Total Votes Cast

Ballots Cast

Angel Alfredo Quiroa
Tommy Jung

Clayton Marshall Allen
Ben Lonc

Adam Tyler

Samuel Allen Burkholder
Phoenix Stout

James F. Callahan
Alexander Simon Levine
Total Votes Cast

Ballots Cast
Harper Estus
Chitra Kulkarni
Total Votes Cast

6013
4247
823

5070

6013
4085
892

4977

6013
2753
2402
5155

6013
2189
1971
1832
1818
1055
1052
856
855
659
12287

6013
3294
3189
6483
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RESULTS

AS Assembly

Arts & Humanities Senator

Arts & Humanities Senator

Biological Sciences Senator

Biological Sciences Senator

Physical Sciences Senator

Physical Sciences Senator

Social Sciences Senator

Social Sciences Senator

Ballots Cast
Deena Gharibian
Total Votes Cast

Ballots Cast

Mihir Pandya

Sean Graham Dearden
Total Votes Cast

Ballots Cast
Isabella Ying
Total Votes Cast

Ballots Cast
Jamila Francisco
Total Votes Cast

1993
235
235

3035
690
386
1076

2449
605
605

4004
1972
1972
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RESULTS

Referenda

CAPS Referendum

CAPS Referendum Ballots Cast 7740
Yes 3663
No 3434
Total Votes Cast 7097

Warren Referenda

Warren Referenda Ballots Cast 2816
No 588
Yes 459
Total Votes Cast 1047
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RESULTS

Voter Turnout

Undergraduate
College Enrolled Voted % of Enrolled Students
Marshall 4698 1102 23.46%
Muir 4967 1020 20.54%
Revelle 4833 860 17.79%
Roosevelt 4733 1022 21.59%
Sixth 4757 920 19.34%
Warren 5024 1089 21.68%
CAMPUS 29012 6013 20.73%
Graduates
College Enrolled Voted % of Enrolled Students
GPS 315 77 24.44%
Graduate 5665 1368 24.15%
Medical 528 151 28.60%
Pharmacy 248 54 21.77%
Rady 451 77 17.07%
CAMPUS 7207 1727 23.96%
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RESULTS

Voter Turnout

All

College
Marshall
Muir
Revelle
Roosevelt
Sixth
Warren
GPS
Graduate
Medical
Pharmacy
Rady

CAMPUS

Approved by:

Enrolled

4698

4967

4833

4733

4757

5024

315

5665

528

248

451

36219

Danielle Viviani

Voted

1102

1020

860

1022

920

1089

77

1368

151

54

77

7740

% of Enrolled Students

23.46%
20.54%
17.79%
21.59%
19.34%
21.68%
24.44%
24.15%
28.60%
21.77%
17.07%

21.37%

Signature:

Signed on May 22, 2020

Danielle Virani
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