

# **AS Assembly**

AS President		
President	Ballots Cast	6013
	<b>Kimberly Thien Giangtran</b>	4247
	Patrick Miencharoen	823
	Total Votes Cast	5070
AS Vice Presidents		
Vice President Campus Affairs	Ballots Cast	6013
	Hannah R Kreitman	4085
	Samuel J-W Fleet	892
	Total Votes Cast	4977
Vice President External Affairs	Ballots Cast	6013
	Alisha Saxena	2753
	An Huang	2402
	Total Votes Cast	5155
AS Campus-wide Senators		
Campus-wide Senator (5)	Ballots Cast	6013
	Angel Alfredo Quiroa	2189
	Tommy Jung	1971
	Clayton Marshall Allen	1832
	Ben Lonc	1818
	Adam Tyler	1055
	Samuel Allen Burkholder	1052
	Phoenix Stout	856
	James F. Callahan	855
	Alexander Simon Levine	659
	Total Votes Cast	12287
Off-campus Senator (2)	Ballots Cast	6013
on campus conator (2)	Harper Estus	3294
	Chitra Kulkarni	3189
	Total Votes Cast	6483

Initials: -

DV



# **AS Assembly**

Arts & Humanities Senator	Ballots Cast  Deena Gharibian  Total Votes Cast	1993 <b>235</b> 235
Biological Sciences Senator		
Biological Sciences Senator	Ballots Cast Mihir Pandya Sean Graham Dearden Total Votes Cast	3035 <b>690</b> 386 1076
Physical Sciences Senator		
Physical Sciences Senator	Ballots Cast Isabella Ying Total Votes Cast	2449 <b>605</b> 605
Social Sciences Senator		
Social Sciences Senator	Ballots Cast  Jamila Francisco  Total Votes Cast	4004 <b>1972</b> 1972



### Referenda

**CAPS** Referendum

CAPS Referendum	<b>Ballots Cast</b>	7740
	Yes	3663
	No	3434
	<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	7097

Warren Referenda

Warren Referenda	<b>Ballots Cast</b>	2816
	No	588
	Yes	459
	<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	1047

Initials:  $\mathcal{DV}$ 



#### **Voter Turnout**

#### Undergraduate

ondorgraduate			
College	Enrolled	Voted	% of Enrolled Students
Marshall	4698	1102	23.46%
Muir	4967	1020	20.54%
Revelle	4833	860	17.79%
Roosevelt	4733	1022	21.59%
Sixth	4757	920	19.34%
Warren	5024	1089	21.68%
CAMPUS	29012	6013	20.73%

#### **Graduates**

College	Enrolled	Voted	% of Enrolled Students
GPS	315	77	24.44%
Graduate	5665	1368	24.15%
Medical	528	151	28.60%
Pharmacy	248	54	21.77%
Rady	451	77	17.07%
CAMPUS	7207	1727	23.96%

Initials: DV



### **Voter Turnout**

All

College	Enrolled	Voted	% of Enrolled Students
Marshall	4698	1102	23.46%
Muir	4967	1020	20.54%
Revelle	4833	860	17.79%
Roosevelt	4733	1022	21.59%
Sixth	4757	920	19.34%
Warren	5024	1089	21.68%
GPS	315	77	24.44%
Graduate	5665	1368	24.15%
Medical	528	151	28.60%
Pharmacy	248	54	21.77%
Rady	451	77	17.07%
CAMPUS	36219	7740	21.37%

	Danielle Viviani		Danielle Viviani
Approved by:		Signature:	